Direct-Link™ Industrial Ethernet switches intelligently
route Ethernet messages, eliminating collisions and
providing deterministic performance.
Features
• 5- and 8-port managed switches
• DIN rail or panel mount
• Redundant, dual DC power inputs
• Support for up to 2048 MAC addresses

           8-port: 38.74mm (1.525”)
Mounting DIN rail or panel mount Packaging IP30 protection
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
DRL-002 DB9 to RJ45 connector (configuration port)
DRL-332-xxx Industrial 5-port Web managed Ethernet switch, managed, 3 RJ45, 2 fiber
DRL-350 Industrial 5-port Ethernet switch, managed, 5 RJ45, redundant power supply
DRL-362-xxx Industrial 8-port Web managed Ethernet switch, managed, 6 RJ45, 2 fiber
DRL-380 Industrial 8-port Ethernet switch, managed, 8 RJ45
DRL-EDS-OPC-BSC SNMP data server, basis, OPC version 2.0, up to 50 devices
DRL-EDS-OPC-EXP SNMP data server, expert, OPC version 2.0, up to 50 devices, with network analyst and template generator
DRL-EDS-OPC-ENT SNMP data server, enterprise, OPC version 2.0, unlimited devices, with network agent
Complete part numbers ending with xxx